
Store Phone Number Weekday Month Day Time

Coquitlam Centre 604-464-2538 Friday June 10 12-5pm 
Port Place Shopping Centre, Nanaimo 250-753-5566 Friday June 10 1-5pm
Nanaimo North Town Centre, Nanaimo 250-760-2030 Saturday June 11 12-4pm 
Cloverdale 604-575-5885 Sunday June 12 11am-5pm
East Hastings, Vancouver 604-253-6951 Friday June 17 12-5pm 
Langley 604-539-2394 Friday June 17 4-8pm
Driftwood Mall, Courtenay 250-703-2394 Friday June 17 1-4pm 
Morgan Crossing 778-545-5385 Friday June 17 11am - 5pm 
41st and Victoria 604-322-6097 Saturday June 18 1-5pm
Tillicum Centre, Victoria 250-360-0618 Saturday June 18 12-5pm
High Street Mall, Abbotsford 604-870-3796 Saturday June 18 1:30-5:30pm
Robson Streeet 604-689-8267 Saturday June 25 1:30-5:30pm
Vernon Square, Vernon 250-549-2191 Saturday June 25 12-4pm
Ironwood Plaza, Richmond 604-448-0764 Saturday July 2 12-5pm 
Marine Way and Byrne 604-448-4871 Saturday July 9 12-5pm 
Yates Street, Victoria 250-381-7866 Saturday July 9
Louie Drive, Westbank 250-707-2365 Saturday July 9 11am-4pm
Lethbridge Town Square 403-320-7784 Saturday July 16 1-5pm
Mariner Square, Campbell River 250-286-7905 Saturday July 23 12-4pm 
5000 Kingsway Plaza, Burnaby 604-448-4806 Saturday July 23 12-5pm
Cherry Lane Shopping Centre, Penticton 250-487-3342 Saturday July 23 12-4pm
Lansdowne Village, Kamloops 250-372-0837 Friday July 29 12-4pm 
Lougheed Town Centre, Burnaby 604-444-2225 Saturday August 6 2-6pm
Duncan Village 250-701-6226 Saturday August 13 1-5pm 
Junction Shopping Centre, Mission 604-820-8417 Saturday August 20 1-6pm 

Jasper Gates Square, Edmonton 780-944-4522 Saturday June 11 11am-4pm
50th Avenue, Red Deer 403-347-8143 June 17-18 11am-4pm
Mount Royal Village, Calgary 403-571-4958 Saturday June 25 12-4pm 
13th Ave SE, Medicine Hat 403-580-4119 Saturday July 9 12-5pm
Currents Drive NW, Windermere 780-430-3985 Saturday July 23 1-5pm 
Beddington Towne Centre, Calgary 403-571-4940 Saturday July 23 12-4pm 
Sierra Springs, Airdrie 587-775-0337 Friday August 26 12-4pm 
Oliver Square West, Edmonton 780-488-3366 Saturday August 27 12-5pm 
Inglewood Centre Mall, St. Albert 780-458-8002 Saturday August 27 1-5pm

Saskatoon 306-664-9506 Saturday June 18 12-4pm 
Lawson Heights, Saskatoon 306-975-3847 Saturday July 9 12-2pm 
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